
 
 
 

Our 
Services 

 
 

• Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks – 12 years 
• Subsidy is available / CWELCC Funding is available* 
• Hours childcare is offered: 24/7 

Monday to Friday 12:00 am to 11.59 pm 
Weekends 12:00 am to 11.59 pm(Full day and overnight) 

• Childcare is available on statutory holidays 
 

  
 
 

 
Registration 

Process 
 
 

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact parents 
will be asked: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or location, start date 
of childcare, and type of care – full-time, part-time, evenings, weekends 
 
We will ask you to complete our online application (hard copy available upon request) 
 
There is a $50.00 Registration Fee due upon receipt of application. This is a base 
fee. Please note this is not a wait list fee. 
 

 WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS 
 

Base Fees* 
 

Full Time 
Daily 

Part-Time  
(0-3hrs) Daily 

 

Part-Time 
(6-10 hrs) 

Daily 

Full Time 
Daily 

Part-Time 
(Up to 6 hrs) 

Daily 
 

Child not in 
School 

 

 
$41.00 

 
N/A 

 
$49.00 

 
$58 

 

 
$40 

 
Child in 
School  

 

 
$36.00 

(Summer only) 

 
$25.00 

(school year only) 

 
$43.00 

(School Closures 
Sept-June) 

 
$50 

 
$36 

 
Non-Base 

Fees 
 

 
•  Overtime fee of $15/hour prorated to the minute, will be charged for all late pick-

ups. This is a non- base fee. 
•  A Reduced Daily Rate may be charged when back-up care is offered & not used 

 
 
Note: For rates requiring more then 10 hours of care, please call or email 
*Rates for eligible children (<6 years) will be reduced by 52.75% as per CWELCC guidelines 

Wee Watch  
Oshawa East/Clarington/Bowmanville/Port Perry 

905-686-3995 
whitby@weewatch.com 

https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication

